# Rally Results for: Goodwill Cup 2024 - Traditional 2 Nov 2024
Total Scor Handicap H Score

Boat

Odyssey-Craig Black
Limitless-PCdr Neville Ferguson
Cloud Catcher-Phil Holzberger
Nyala-James Tuma
Nocturn-Charles Kirby
Delphys-Brian Sherring

Rare Pleasure-Rob Deshon
Kingfisher-Cdr John Warlow
September Song-Stephen O'Brien
Sunday-Fraser Spencer

Olive J Speed-James Tapp
Wybalena-Alex Crooke

Boat

Odyssey-Craig Black
Limitless-PCdr Neville Ferguson
Cloud Catcher-Phil Holzberger
Nyala-James Tuma
Nocturn-Charles Kirby
Delphys-Brian Sherring

Rare Pleasure-Rob Deshon
Kingfisher-Cdr John Warlow
September Song-Stephen O'Brien
Sunday-Fraser Spencer

Olive J Speed-James Tapp
Wybalena-Alex Crooke

Speed

9
15
18
7
21
6.5
7

7
7.5
8.5
22
6.5

A: eta

12:36:00.(
13:15:00.(
13:32:00.(
11:56:00.(
13:48:00.(
11:24:00.(
11:42:00.(
11:50:00.(
12:06:00.(
12:29:00.(
13:54:00.(
11:26:00.(

48

70

83
115
132
148
157
205
270
283
290
600

A: actual

12:36:07.¢
13:15:06.¢
13:32:04.¢
11:56:12.¢
13:48:05.!
11:23:50.¢
11:42:15.¢
11:49:58..
12:06:40.¢
12:29:08.t
13:54:01.:
MISSED

0
100
34
100
26
100
86
95
57
100
100
100

A: score

48
-30
49
15
106
48
71
110
213
183
190
500

2A: eta

13:04:32.¢
13:32:07.t
13:46:16.:
12:32:41.¢
14:00:13.¢
12:03:31.:
12:18:41.¢
12:26:41.¢
12:40:15.1
12:59:13.:
14:05:40.¢
12:05:31.:

2A: actual 2A: score

13:04:36.]
13:32:15.(
13:46:06.]
12:32:27.]
14:00:03.¢
12:03:38.]
12:18:27.(
12:25:59.¢
12:37:51.(
12:59:02.:
14:05:26."
MISSED

3

7
10
14
10

7
15
42
75
11
14
75

RQYS

0 P W

4A: eta

13:14:40.(
13:38:12.(
13:51:20.(
12:45:42.¢
14:04:34.;
12:17:32.:
12:31:42.¢
12:39:42.¢
12:52:24.(
13:09:56./
14:09:49.(
12:19:32.:

SYC

15

13:14:43.(
13:38:27.¢
13:51:41.:
12:45:49.¢
14:04:48.7
12:17:42.¢
12:31:51.
12:40:34.:
12:51:40.(
13:10:21.7
14:11:04.(
MISSED

4A: actual 4A: score

3
16
21

7
14
10

9
51
44
25
75
75

Goodwill Cup 2024 - Traditional results



Boat 5A: eta 5A: actual 5A:score 6A: eta 6A: actual 6A:score 8A:eta 8A: actual 8A:score 10A:eta 10A: actu: 10A: score

Odyssey-Craig Black 13:23:34.¢ 13:23:37.¢ 3 13:26:55.7 13:27:02.( 6 13:35:27.2 13:35:38.¢ 11 13:48:09.7 13:48:18.t 9
Limitless-PCdr Neville Ferguson 13:43:32.¢ 13:43:36.¢ 4 13:45:33.¢ 13:45:32.: 1 13:50:40.: 13:50:21.¢ 18 13:58:17.¢ 13:58:23.¢ 6
Cloud Catcher-Phil Holzberger 13:55:47.: 13:55:48.¢ 2 13:57:27.¢ 13:57:24.° 3 14:01:43.¢€ 14:02:04.: 20 14:08:04.¢ 14:08:10.7 6
Nyala-James Tuma 12:57:10.( 12:57:21.¢ 12 13:01:28.7 13:01:48.7 20 13:12:26.¢ 13:12:45.! 19 13:28:46.¢ 13:29:16.: 29
Nocturn-Charles Kirby 14:08:23.: 14:08:32.¢ 9 14:09:49.¢ 14:09:50.1 0 14:13:28.¢ 14:13:18.¢ 10 14:18:55.¢ 14:18:47.. 8
Delphys-Brian Sherring 12:29:52.% 12:29:55.¢ 3 12:34:31.( 12:34:36.¢ 6 12:46:19.. 12:45:44.( 35 13:03:55.( MISSED 75
Rare Pleasure-Rob Deshon 12:43:10.0 12:43:13.¢ 4 12:47:28.% 12:48:05.: 36 12:58:26.¢ 12:57:25.¢ 61 13:14:46.¢ 13:15:02.t 16
Kingfisher-Cdr John Warlow 12:51:10.( 12:50:31.° 38 12:55:28.7 12:55:27.: 1 13:06:26.¢ 13:05:54.! 32 13:22:46.¢ 13:23:24.] 38
September Song-Stephen O'Brien  13:03:05.: 13:03:19.¢ 14 13:07:06.¢ 13:07:20.; 14 13:17:20.¢ MISSED 75 13:32:35.€ 13:32:33.C 2
Sunday-Fraser Spencer 13:19:22.7 13:19:16.: 6 13:22:55.¢ 13:23:03.: 8 13:31:57.C MISSED 75 13:45:24.¢ MISSED 75
Olive J Speed-James Tapp 14:13:27.7 14:13:52.¢ 25 14:14:50.C MISSED 75 14:18:19.: MISSED 75 14:23:31.2 14:23:47.t 16
Wybalena-Alex Crooke 12:31:52.: MISSED 75 12:36:31.C MISSED 75 12:48:19.: MISSED 75 13:05:55.( MISSED 75
Boat 12A:eta 12A:actuz 12A: score
Odyssey-Craig Black 14:03:33.7 14:03:38.( 5
Limitless-PCdr Neville Ferguson 14:07:31.¢ 14:07:43.¢ 12
Cloud Catcher-Phil Holzberger 14:15:46." 14:16:02.¢ 16
Nyala-James Tuma 13:48:34.( 13:48:36.: 2
Nocturn-Charles Kirby 14:25:31.7 14:27:30.( 75
Delphys-Brian Sherring 13:25:13.F 13:25:16.¢ 3
Rare Pleasure-Rob Deshon 13:34:34.( 13:34:33.( 1
Kingfisher-Cdr John Warlow 13:42:34.( 13:42:32.¢ 1
September Song-Stephen O'Brien  13:51:03.% 13:50:59.( 5
Sunday-Fraser Spencer 14:01:42.. MISSED 75
Olive J Speed-James Tapp 14:29:49.( 14:29:57.¢ 9
Wybalena-Alex Crooke 13:27:13.F MISSED 75
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